## 701274

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

•



09/07/17--01004--008 ++35.00

FILED



SEP 1 4 2017

, .				
	COVER ÉETTER			
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Words Of L	ife Fellowship Church, Inc			
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 76	Name of Corporation 1274			
	of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.			
	ncerning this matter to the following:			
	l Daniel Moore			
	Name of Contact Person			
Mords of	Life Fellowship Church, Inc.			
	Firm/Company			
P.O. B	ox 630790			
	Address			
Miami,	Florida 33163			
	City/State and Zip Code			
danielmoorewol@aol.com				
E-mail address	: (to be used for future annual report notification)			
For further information concerning	this matter please call:			
Daniel Moore				
Name of Contact Pe	rson at ( <u>305</u> ) <u>409-7809</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made pa	lyable to the Department of State.			
Mailing Ac	ldress: <u>Street Address:</u>			
Amendme	nt Section Amendment Section			
P.O. Box o	f Corporations Division of Corporations 5327 Clifton Building			
	e, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			
CR2E045 (03/12)				

. <u>.</u>

## . STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR || BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

1. The name of the	ne corporation: Wor	ds Of Life Fellowship Church, Inc.		
2. The principal of	office address: 200	051 NE 15 Court		
	i	rth Miami Beach, FL. 33179		
3. The mailing address (if different): P.O. Box 630790				
		Miami, FL. 33163		
4. Date of incorp	 oration/qualification	01/10/1989 Document number: 7612	74	
5. The name and Florida Depart	street address of the ment of State: (If res	current registered agent and registered office on file v igned, enter resigned)	vith the	
	Moore, Geral	dine		
	15610 SW 12	Street	-	
-	Pembroke Pi	nes, FL. 33027		
6. The name and (if changed):	street address of the	new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered o		
<u> </u>	Moore, Geral	dine		
-	20051 NE 15			
_	North Miami	P.O. Box NOT acceptable Beach, FL. 33179	*4	
The street addres as changed will b	ss of its registered of be identical.	fice and the street address of the business office of i	ts registered agent.	
Such change was authorized by the	authorized by resol board, or the corpo	ll ution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an ration has been notified in writing of the change.	officer so	
Airo	Iden 110	Geraldine Moore		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.				
I juriner agree to performance of n	) comply with the pro- ny duties and I am f	egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity. Syisions of all statutes relative to the proper and con Amiliar with and accept the obligation of my positio filed merely to reflect a change in the registered offic has been notified in writing of this change.	nplete n as registered ce address, 1	
Signa	iture of Registered Agent	Date		
If signing on beh	alf of an entity:			

Typed or Printed Name

## \* \* FILING FEE: \$35.00 \* \* \*

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 CR2E045 (03/12)